L9000	X 386A
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	500331416285
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	500331416285 07/03/1901002006 **25.00
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	19 JUL -2 PH 4: 30
Office Use Only	2019 JUL - 2 AH 10: 07 T GLASS JUL 0 3 2019

CAPITAL C 417 E. Virginia Street, (850) 224-8870 • 1-8		Florida 32301				
BHT OF FLORIDA	A 6511 LLC		-			
L19000043869						
				Art of Inc. File LTD Partnership File Foreign Corp. File L.C. File	 	
				Fictitious Name File Trade/Service Mark Merger File	FILED	UND PLAGGY
				Certificate of Good Standing Certificate of Status Certificate of Fictitious Name Corp Record Search Officer Search Fictitious Search	 	
Signature			·	Fictitious Owner Search		
			-	Vehicle Search Driving Record		
Requested by: BA	07/02/10			UCC 1 or 3 File		
	$\frac{07/02/19}{000000000000000000000000000000000000$	Time		UCC 11 Search		
Name	Date	Time		UCC 11 Retrieval		
Walk-In	Will Pick Up			Courier		

	0	COVER LETTER
TO: Registration S Division at C	ection prooratio	
Division of	DA 6511 I.L.C	A
BILL OF	Name of Limi	ited Liability Company
.ased Anicles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.
ricase return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:
	DAVID ARGY	
		Name of Person
	BHT OF FLORIDA 6511	
	BIT OF FLORIDA USIT	Firm/Company
	5081 SW 48TH ST STE 1	Address
		2019
	DAVIE, FL 33314	City/Stale and Zip Code
	E-mail address: ((to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please c	all:
DAVID ARGY		
	(Person	at (7.16) 419-0325 Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the S25.00 Filing Fee	te following amount: 530.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & I \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy Certificate of Status &
	Centrale of States	(additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Registi Divisio P.O. B	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tullahassee, FL 32301

		COVER LETTER			
	(UVERLEITER			
TO: Registration S Division of Co					
BHT OF F	FLORIDA 6511 LLC				
	Name of Limi	ted Liability Company			
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are subr	mitted for filing.			
Please return all correspondence	ondence concerning this matter (to the following:			
	DAVID ARGY				
		Name of Person			
	BHT OF FLORIDA 6511				
		Firm/Company			
	5081 SW 48TH ST STE 10	03			
	 *	Address			
	DAVIE, FL 33314			2019	
		City/State and Zip Code		1019 JUL	2
		to be used for future annual report notif	ication)	, N	
					DUX
For further information (concerning this matter, please ci	911:		AH 10:	Ċ
DAVID ARGY		ar (786) 419.	0325	– – –	
Name	of Person	Area Code Daytim	e Telephone Number		
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:		_		
S25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	S60.00 Fili Certificat	ing Fee, e of Status &	
	CUMABIC OF STATES	(additional copy is enclosed)	Certified (Copy copy is exclosed)	
			·		
	ING ADDRESS: tration Section	STREET/COURI Registration Section			
Divisi	on of Corporations	Division of Corpo Clifton Building			
	30x 6327 iaskee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Co			
		Tullahassee, FL 32	2301		

ŗ

Scanned by CamScanner

ARTICLES O	F AMENDMENT	
	ТО	
	ORGANIZATION	
	OF	
BHT OF FLORIDA 6511 LLC		
t <u>Name of the Limited Liability Com</u> (A Florida Limite	pany as it now appears on our records.) d Liability Company)	, <u>= = =</u>
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Compar	ay were filed on 07/01/2019	and assigned
Florida document number		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited lis	bility company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Lia	bility Company," the designation "1.1.C" or t	he abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		2019
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	ALL NW S Aver	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	Hellendele Beach	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered	affice address on our records en	ter the name of the new
registered agent and/or the new registered office address he		ter the traine of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florido street address	
	, Florida	I
	Ciņ	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent	<u>l:</u>	
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and ag provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complet accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered offic company has been notified in writing of this change.	e performanc <mark>e of my duties, and 1</mark> a provided for in Chapt <mark>er 605, F.S.</mark>	um familiar with and Or, if this document is
If Ch	anging Registered Agent, <u>Signature of Nev</u>	Registered Agent
Page	1 of 3	

Scanned by ComScanne

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	DAVID ARGY	211 NW 5TH AVE, HALLANDALE, FL 33009	🖬 Add
			C Remove
			Change
MGR	BHT MANAGER LLC	5081 SW 48TH ST STE 103, DAVIE, FL 33314	O Add
			Remove
			Change
		<u></u>	Q Add
			Remove
			O Change
			C Add
			O Remove
		<u> </u>	O Change
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Add
			П Кепюуг
			Change

Scanned by ComScanner

<u> </u>		on, enter change(s) here:				
<u></u>						
· <u>-</u>						
		<u> </u>				
				····	<u> </u>	
					2019	
<u> </u>						A.
						FIL: PR
						ED DYL
					2	5
	<u> </u>					L
(If an effective <u>Note:</u> If the	ate, if other than the da date is listed, the date must be date inserted in this block effective date on the Depa	e specific and cannot be prior to c c does not meet the applicable	late of filing or more than 90 e statutory filing requirem	(optional) days after filing.) F ents, this date wi	^a ursuant to 605.0 ill not be listed	207 (3ңы as the
If the record : (b) The 90th	specifies a delayed e n day after the record	ffective date, but not a I is filed.	n effective time, at :	12:01 a.m. or	n the earlier	of:
Dated	3/1	. 2019				
	/	Desis Ar nature of a member or authorize	~ H			
_	Sig	nature of a member or authorize	presentative of a member	ज्व		
			Cy Cy			
-		s Abea of human u	1			
_						
_		Page 3 (Filing Fee:	of 3			